
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

19 
47 
42 
5 

88 
2 

142 
41 
91 
23 
96 
73 

126 
163 
10 

121 
17 

174 
78 
55 
71 

116 
65 
51 
07 
9 

33 
12 
22 
76 

123 
64 
03 
01 
15 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

16 

17 

18 

4 

5 

19 

20 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Class 

STL 

FP 

STL 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

STL 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

ITE2 

SPU 

Name 

Justin Elder 

David Bednarz 

Michael Borden 

Tyler Brown 

Samantha Silver 

John Elder 

Kyle Greenhill 

Myles Goertz 

Nick Stagl 

Nicholas Fallucca 

Bruce Bannister 

Bret Prange 

Matthew Novak 

Bill Collins 

Chris Lefferdink 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Paul Gilbert 

Cam Ebben 

Steve Lanzer 

Jack Gold 

Jonathan Stalzer 

Nicholas Ludlow 

Tim Elebaut 

Kurt Rotman 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Jack Sparks 

Rick Buan 

James Lutkevich 

Kevin Stuckey 

Andrew Selck 

Bob Stream 

Steve Kaster 

Jonathan Wickert 

Jeff Andersen 

Calvin Kautz 

Best Tm 

1:19.246 

1:19.272 

1:21.451 

1:21.708 

1:21.726 

1:22.239 

1:22.245 

1:23.320 

1:23.463 

1:23.558 

1:23.804 

1:23.806 

1:23.811 

1:23.837 

1:23.919 

1:24.094 

1:24.582 

1:24.672 

1:25.538 

1:26.011 

1:26.091 

1:26.173 

1:26.814 

1:27.597 

1:27.749 

1:28.100 

1:28.542 

1:30.641 

1:31.911 

1:34.020 

1:34.702 

1:34.887 

1:36.242 

1:45.396 

1:48.815 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Fit 

Chevrolet Sonic 

MG Midget 

Ford Fiesta 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Porsche 944 

BMW 311i 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Ann Arbor MI 

Greenfield WI 

Muskego WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Bloomington MN 

Mundelein IL 

Waukee IA 

Chicago IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Novi MI 

Twin Lakes WI 

West Chicago IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Northfield IL 

Mount Prospect IL 

Davenport IA 

Appleton WI 

Roscoe IL 

Deerfield IL 

Plainfield IL 

North Barrington IL 

Chicago IL 

Dorr MI 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Saint Charles IL 

Chanhassen MN 

North Aurora IL 

Kenosha WI 

Waterloo IL 

Paton IA 

Little Suamico WI 

Janesville WI 

Zion IL 

Geneva IL 

Member_ID 

259510 

342032 

468473 

460133 

424412 

266027 

395683 

506119 

545103 

468685 

413544 

530532 

651709 

483548 

476843 

384053 

72708 

418750 

555627 

632716 

346158 

535794 

648824 

533424 

544935 

651763 

497067 

504271 

311835 

463316 

124619 

639068 

440740 

509892 

608914 

Region 

LOL 

DET 

Milw 

MILW 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

DMV 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

GtRv 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

SBR 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DMV 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Dynomax Exhaust / Ohlins USA 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

TRB Autosport 

Blackhawk Motors/ Advanced Autosports 

In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosport 

Advanced Autosports 

G-LOC Brakes 

zipprich machinery movers 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Moxie  Advanced Autosports 

Niles Dental Center 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

Cliff + Mary 

Advanced Autosports 

Auto Body by Daniel's / TRD 

Whitby Consulting 

Advanced Autosports 

SRG Autosport 

MGI MOTORSPORTS 

acres of corn 

Stuckey Construction 

Seward Race Shop 

Hilda's Bar 

Bentysial Health 

Braeburn Systems  Home Cut Donuts  Euroquipe 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 10:26:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 1=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL-U ITE2 

Gp1-Q1=Sat Gp1 Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:29:04 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 09:15 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Grid Official
Posted 10:30



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

50 
38 
33 
59 
28 
04 
03 
8 
2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Class 

FC 

F5 

FF 

FC 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Hayden Eade 

Steven Jondal 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Eric M. Burkard 

William B Cobb 

Rick Eskola 

Darrel Greening 

Connor Loughead 

JD Leonard 

Best Tm 

1:10.526 

1:14.287 

1:14.311 

1:15.429 

1:18.865 

1:19.837 

1:20.005 

1:23.838 

2:00.030 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF03 

Red Devil JS14 

Honda FF Van Diemen 

Mygale F2000 

CNB Milton Bana 

QC1 INVADER 

Zink Z22/90 

Vortech CR-04 

Laser FV MK 2.5 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

Rushford MN 

Pjymouth wi 

Saint Louis MO 

Cambridge WI 

Tomahawk WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Columbus OH 

Brodhead WI 

Member_ID 

532162 

240744_1 

105156_4 

427207 

254308_1 

158574 

191044 

59992_5 

649534 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

OVR 

BVR 

Sponsor 

Jondal machine 

Pure Energy Racing 

Expert Dent Repair 

Clueless Racing 

Lynn Eskola 

Bul it Racing 

O.E.  Hoosier 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 11:13:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 2/5=P1-2 S2 FC CFC FE FE2 FS FX/F/V/ST/5 CFF 

Gp2/5-Q1=Sat Gp 2/5 Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:56:34 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 09:45 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Grid Official G2
Posted 11:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

79 
6 

77 
12 
5 

72 
86 
49 
91 
75 
24 
48 
08 
32 
42 
07 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Steven Greenhill 

Peter Jankovskis 

Sven Mueller 

Russell King 

Jason Kubasak 

Fred Sasser 

Paul Jankovskis 

Scott Barr 

Justin Elder 

Connor Sanda 

Christopher Michalak 

Nolan Elder 

Andrea King 

Frank Gigler 

Robert Barton 

Chris Ernster 

Best Tm 

1:16.803 

1:16.875 

1:16.961 

1:17.189 

1:17.303 

1:17.662 

1:17.955 

1:18.079 

1:18.694 

1:18.876 

1:19.427 

1:19.454 

1:19.483 

1:20.266 

1:21.137 

1:21.761 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Lisle IL 

Maplewood MN 

North Oaks MN 

Trout Valley IL 

Naples FL 

Lisle IL 

Appleton WI 

Lakeville MN 

Western Springs IL 

Saline MI 

Lakeville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

cedarburg WI 

Member_ID 

395672 

337818 

495661 

497691 

473196 

30887 

333361 

515144 

259510 

215450_4 

640523 

649924 

497690 

608213 

650073 

615218 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

SRG Autosport 

Mako Networks 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Oakbrook Investments 

Dozing Griffin Pub 

TRB Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

TRB Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

eTEK Precision Manufacturing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 11:34:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 3=Gp 3a - SRF3 =Gp 3b - SRF SR 

Gp3-Q1=Sat Gp 3a Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:28:20 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 10:20 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Grid Official G3a
Posted 11:35



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

05 
66 
30 
47 
2 

03 
38 
16 
01 
11 
94 
22 
83 
9 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SR 

Name 

Steve Nekich 

Peter Jankovskis 

John Janssen 

William Douglas 

Steve Ross 

Elizabeth Martin 

Chris Buccola 

Mark Fogarty 

Brian Tanner 

James (Jim) Perry 

Bob Flemming 

David De Bolt 

Konrad Kaczynski 

Steve Ives 

Best Tm 

1:20.316 

1:20.820 

1:20.871 

1:20.942 

1:21.033 

1:21.087 

1:21.349 

1:21.465 

1:22.363 

1:22.696 

1:22.756 

1:25.165 

1:25.301 

1:27.390 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Renault SR 

Hometown 

pewaukee WI 

Lisle IL 

Barnesville MN 

Appleton WI 

highland park IL 

Chicago IL 

Skokie IL 

Appleton WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Larsen WI 

Neenah WI 

Cumberland IN 

Aurora IL 

Durand MI 

Member_ID 

247963_1 

337818 

547965 

111918 

514234 

448010 

58622_3 

371059 

500573 

633785 

433495 

3899_1 

323927 

384984 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

CHI 

DET 

Sponsor 

in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

SRG Autosport 

Racer For Christ 

Bulldog Security 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

P and B Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 11:43:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 3=Gp 3a - SRF3 =Gp 3b - SRF SR 

Gp3-Q1=Sat Gp 3b Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:59:01 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 10:50 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Qual Official G3b
Posted 12:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

86 
142 
30 
41 
96 
91 
55 

148 
07 
13 
20 
34 
72 
27 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

Class 

T3 

SMT 

T3 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T3 

ITA 

ITS 

T4 

T4 

ITA 

ITA 

Name 

Derek Chan 

Kyle Greenhill 

Josh Heyse 

Myles Goertz 

Bruce Bannister 

Nick Stagl 

Jeremy Goldberger 

John Iwata 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Kurt Rotman 

Tom Daly 

Gerald Winston 

Zane Brown 

Brigido Villena 

Best Tm 

1:21.214 

1:21.710 

1:22.020 

1:22.506 

1:22.803 

1:22.889 

1:24.596 

1:24.771 

1:26.399 

1:26.629 

1:26.867 

1:28.493 

1:29.982 

1:33.680 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Hometown 

Rosemount MN 

Mundelein IL 

Chicago IL 

Waukee IA 

Novi MI 

Chicago IL 

Deerfield IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Dorr MI 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Chicago IL 

Dublin OH 

Peoria Heights IL 

Member_ID 

585320 

395683 

530850 

506119 

413544 

545103 

519110 

386296 

544935 

533424 

243691 

635191 

630013 

503925 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

SBR 

LOL 

CHI 

OVR 

CILL 

Sponsor 

Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 

Gearhead Workspace 

In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosport 

Advanced Autosports 

SRG Autosport 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/17/2021 12:23:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 4=T3 T4 ITA-C  ITJ ITR-S  SMT  SM5  S944  SMG 

Gp4-Q1=Sat Gp 4 Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:27:37 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 10:50 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Grid Official G4
Posted 12:25



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

45 
18 
20 
75 
63 
51 
30 
43 
71 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

T2 

AS 

SpecE46 

AS 

GT2 

Name 

Jay Sauter 

Paul Musschoot 

MATTHEW MYLIN 

Scott Sanda 

Bill Collins 

Benjamin Anderson 

Joe DiTommasso 

Mark Kauffman 

Jonathan Anderson 

Best Tm 

1:11.206 

1:13.408 

1:15.013 

1:16.068 

1:17.248 

1:24.175 

1:25.014 

1:29.110 

1:55.970 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 330i 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 

West Salem WI 

Marengo IL 

Roscoe IL 

Western Springs IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Ramsey MN 

Chicago IL 

Richfield MN 

Dundee IL 

Member_ID 

483418 

281155 

501342 

215450_1 

483548 

483660 

614889 

385528 

337802 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

Sponsor 

C+P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Tro Manufacturing 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

MAKK Partners 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 51 does not have a working transponder, timed with photocells when available. 

Printed: 4/17/2021 12:37:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 6=GT1-3 GTA-X PX EP AS T1-2 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Gp6-Q1=Sat Gp 6 Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:56:53 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 11:55 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Grid Official G6
Posted 12:50



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

19 
42 
2 
5 

142 
88 
47 
96 
41 
73 
23 
10 
17 

163 
78 
71 

126 
65 

121 
51 
33 
07 

116 
174 

9 
12 
64 
76 
22 
03 

123 
01 
55 
91 

15 

Class 
STL 

STL 

STL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SM 

STL 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

ITE2 

SM 

SM 

SPU 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
4 

16 
17 
5 

18 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Justin Elder 
Michael Borden 
John Elder 
Tyler Brown 
Kyle Greenhill 
Samantha Silver 
David Bednarz 
Bruce Bannister 
Myles Goertz 
Bret Prange 
Nicholas Fallucca 
Chris Lefferdink 
Paul Gilbert 
Bill Collins 
Steve Lanzer 
Jonathan Stalzer 
Matthew Novak 
Tim Elebaut 
Roger Pogorzelski 
Kurt Rotman 
Rick Buan 
Geoffrey Youngdahl 
Nicholas Ludlow 
Cam Ebben 
Jack Sparks 
James Lutkevich 
Steve Kaster 
Andrew Selck 
Kevin Stuckey 
Jonathan Wickert 
Bob Stream 
Jeff Andersen 
Jack Gold 
Nick Stagl 

Calvin Kautz 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
15 
14 
11 
8 
7 

Best Tm 

1:20.116 
1:21.203 
1:21.252 
1:21.972 
1:22.320 
1:22.091 
1:19.136 
1:23.410 
1:23.591 
1:22.856 
1:21.799 
1:23.246 
1:24.161 
1:24.100 
1:25.875 
1:26.625 
1:24.225 
1:26.357 
1:24.595 
1:25.837 
1:26.806 
1:26.644 
1:26.471 
1:24.786 
1:28.259 
1:30.869 
1:31.362 
1:32.708 
1:31.574 
1:37.277 
1:31.716 
1:43.867 
1:26.090 
1:23.467 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 
Greenfield WI 
Bloomington MN 
Muskego WI 
Mundelein IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Ann Arbor MI 
Novi MI 
Waukee IA 
Twin Lakes WI 
Milwaukee WI 
Northfield IL 
Davenport IA 
Saint Paul MN 
Roscoe IL 
Plainfield IL 
West Chicago IL 
Chicago IL 
Mount Prospect IL 
Dorr MI 
Chanhassen MN 
Saint Paul Park MN 
North Barrington IL 
Appleton WI 
Saint Charles IL 
North Aurora IL 
Little Suamico WI 
Waterloo IL 
Kenosha WI 
Janesville WI 
Paton IA 
Zion IL 
Deerfield IL 
Chicago IL 

Geneva IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325i 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota Corolla 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Fiesta 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Honda Fit 
Chevrolet Sonic 
MG Midget 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW 311i 

Member_ID 

259510 
468473 
266027 
460133 
395683 
424412 
342032 
413544 
506119 
530532 
468685 
476843 
72708 
483548 
555627 
346158 
651709 
648824 
384053 
533424 
497067 
544935 
535794 
418750 
651763 
504271 
639068 
463316 
311835 
440740 
124619 
509892 
632716 
545103 

608914 

Region 

LOL 
Milw 
LOL 
MILW 
CHI 
LOL 
DET 
DET 
DMV 
Milw 
Milw 
CHI 
GtRv 
LOL 
BVR 
BVR 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
SBR 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
BVR 
DMV 
CHI 
CHI 
Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 
Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 
TRB Autosport 
Sneaky Moose Motorsports 
Blackhawk Motors/ Advanced Autosports 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Dynomax Exhaust / Ohlins USA 
Advanced Autosports 
In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 
G-LOC Brakes 

Moxie  Advanced Autosports 
SmithAutoDavenport.com 
Interstate Truck Driving School 
Advanced Autosports 
Auto Body by Daniel's / TRD 
zipprich machinery movers 
Advanced Autosports 
Niles Dental Center 

SRG Autosport 
Whitby Consulting 
Cliff + Mary 
MGI MOTORSPORTS 
acres of corn 

Seward Race Shop 
Stuckey Construction 

Hilda's Bar 
Bentysial Health 

Advanced Autosport 

Braeburn Systems  Home Cut Donuts  Euroquipe 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race was ended early due to on track incident. 
race duration 26:55:862 

Printed: 4/17/2021 2:21:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.379 

Avg. Speed 

82.544 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.136 

Best Speed 

88.708 

Best Lap by 

47 - David Bednarz 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 1=BG B-Spec LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL-U ITE2 

Gp1-R1=Sat Gp 1 Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:16:25 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 13:10 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G1
Posted 2:25



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

50 
28 
04 
8 

59 
2 

38 
03 

33 

Class 
FC 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FC 

FV 

F5 

F5 

FF 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Hayden Eade 
William B Cobb 
Rick Eskola 
Connor Loughead 
Eric M. Burkard 
JD Leonard 
Steven Jondal 
Darrel Greening 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Laps 

22 
21 
20 
19 
13 
12 
10 
8 

Best Tm 

1:10.479 
1:17.563 
1:18.455 
1:23.079 
1:14.354 
1:34.573 
1:14.528 
1:17.922 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 
Cambridge WI 
Tomahawk WI 
Columbus OH 
Saint Louis MO 
Brodhead WI 
Rushford MN 
Fond du Lac WI 

Pjymouth wi 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF03 
CNB Milton Bana 
QC1 INVADER 
Vortech CR-04 
Mygale F2000 
Laser FV MK 2.5 
Red Devil JS14 
Zink Z22/90 

Honda FF Van Diemen 

Member_ID 

532162 
254308_1 
158574 
59992_5 
427207 
649534 
240744_1 
191044 

105156_4 

Region 

CHI 
Milw 
Milw 
OVR 
STL 
BVR 
LOL 
Milw 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Clueless Racing 
Lynn Eskola 
O.E.  Hoosier 
Expert Dent Repair 

Jondal machine 
Bul it Racing 

Pure Energy Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 26:54.059 

Printed: 4/17/2021 2:43:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

95.684 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.479 

Best Speed 

99.604 

Best Lap by 

50 - Hayden Eade 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 2/5=P1-2 S2 FC CFC FE FE2 FS FX/F/V/ST/5 CFF 

Gp2/5-R1=Sat Gp2/5 Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 14:03:10 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 14:54 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G2
Posted 3:05



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

79 
6 
5 

77 
91 
49 
72 
75 
86 
24 

113 
08 
32 
42 
07 
12 
48 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

Name 

Steven Greenhill 
Peter Jankovskis 
Jason Kubasak 
Sven Mueller 
Justin Elder 
Scott Barr 
Fred Sasser 
Connor Sanda 
Paul Jankovskis 
Christopher Michalak 
Steven Rehkemper 
Andrea King 
Frank Gigler 
Robert Barton 
Chris Ernster 
Russell King 
Nolan Elder 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
19 
3 

Best Tm 

1:16.994 
1:17.044 
1:16.778 
1:17.168 
1:16.344 
1:17.721 
1:17.825 
1:18.089 
1:17.750 
1:19.026 
1:18.633 
1:19.303 
1:19.794 
1:21.279 
1:20.932 
1:17.895 
1:22.275 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 
Lisle IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Maplewood MN 
Lakeville MN 
Appleton WI 
Naples FL 
Western Springs IL 
Lisle IL 
Saline MI 
Chicago IL 
North Oaks MN 
Chanhassen MN 
Inver Grove Heights MN 
cedarburg WI 
North Oaks MN 
Lakeville MN 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

395672 
337818 
473196 
495661 
259510 
515144 
30887 
215450_4 
333361 
640523 
222447 
497690 
608213 
650073 
615218 
497691 
649924 

Region 

CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
Milw 
CHI 
CHI 
CHI 
DET 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
LOL 
Milw 
LOL 
LOL 

Sponsor 

Blackhawk motors / Elite Autosport Inc. 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
Mako Networks 

TRB Autosport 
Dozing Griffin Pub 
Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 
Tro Manufacturing 
Oakbrook Investments 

Top secret toys 
SRG Autosport 

eTEK Precision Manufacturing 
SRG Autosport 
TRB Autosport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 28:29.581 

Printed: 4/17/2021 3:54:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.857 

Avg. Speed 

90.338 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.344 

Best Speed 

91.952 

Best Lap by 

91 - Justin Elder 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 3=Gp 3a - SRF3 =Gp 3b - SRF SR 

Gp3-R1=Sat Gp 3a Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 14:43:41 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 15:02 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G3a
Posted 3:55



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

05 
66 
30 
2 

47 
03 
16 
38 
01 
83 
94 
22 
11 
9 

Class 
SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SR 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
1 

Name 

Steve Nekich 
Peter Jankovskis 
John Janssen 
Steve Ross 
William Douglas 
Elizabeth Martin 
Mark Fogarty 
Chris Buccola 
Brian Tanner 
Konrad Kaczynski 
Bob Flemming 
David De Bolt 
James (Jim) Perry 
Steve Ives 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 

Best Tm 

1:19.592 
1:20.106 
1:19.712 
1:19.821 
1:20.285 
1:20.753 
1:20.551 
1:20.709 
1:22.404 
1:23.291 
1:23.217 
1:23.580 
1:20.644 
1:27.360 

Hometown 

pewaukee WI 
Lisle IL 
Barnesville MN 
highland park IL 
Appleton WI 
Chicago IL 
Appleton WI 
Skokie IL 
Saint Louis MO 
Aurora IL 
Neenah WI 
Cumberland IN 
Larsen WI 
Durand MI 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
Renault SR 

Member_ID 

247963_1 
337818 
547965 
514234 
111918 
448010 
371059 
58622_3 
500573 
323927 
433495 
3899_1 
633785 
384984 

Region 

Milw 
CHI 
LOL 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
Milw 
CHI 
STL 
CHI 
Milw 
IND 
Milw 
DET 

Sponsor 

in memory of my brother Dan and mom dad 
Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 
SRG Autosport 
Bulldog Security 
Racer For Christ 
Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 
Elite Autosport 

P and B Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 29:36.549 

Printed: 4/17/2021 4:59:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.862 

Avg. Speed 

86.933 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.592 

Best Speed 

88.200 

Best Lap by 

05 - Steve Nekich 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 3=Gp 3a - SRF3 =Gp 3b - SRF SR 

Gp3-R1=Sat Gp 3b Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 16:10:22 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 15:02 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G3b
Posted 5:15



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

86 
142 
96 
41 
30 

148 
20 
13 
07 
34 
72 
55 
27 

91 

Class 
T3 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

T3 

T3 

T4 

ITS 

ITA 

T4 

ITA 

SMT 

ITA 

SMT 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
3 

DNS 

Name 

Derek Chan 
Kyle Greenhill 
Bruce Bannister 
Myles Goertz 
Josh Heyse 
John Iwata 
Tom Daly 
Kurt Rotman 
Geoffrey Youngdahl 
Gerald Winston 
Zane Brown 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Brigido Villena 

Nick Stagl 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
19 
19 

Best Tm 

1:20.253 
1:22.270 
1:22.744 
1:23.092 
1:21.037 
1:24.909 
1:25.774 
1:26.002 
1:25.856 
1:27.762 
1:30.140 
1:25.750 
1:34.755 

Hometown 

Rosemount MN 
Mundelein IL 
Novi MI 
Waukee IA 
Chicago IL 
Oshkosh WI 
MINNENTONKA MN 
Dorr MI 
Saint Paul Park MN 
Chicago IL 
Dublin OH 
Deerfield IL 
Peoria Heights IL 

Chicago IL 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 330i 
Mazda MX-5 
Volkswagen Rabbit 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

585320 
395683 
413544 
506119 
530850 
386296 
243691 
533424 
544935 
635191 
630013 
519110 
503925 

545103 

Region 

LOL 
CHI 
DET 
DMV 
CHI 
Milw 
LOL 
SBR 
LOL 
CHI 
OVR 
CHI 
CILL 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Blackhawk Motors / advanced Autosports 
Advanced Autosports 
In memory of Elmer Goertz / Advanced Autosports 
Gearhead Workspace 
Advanced Autosports 
LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

SRG Autosport 
- 

Advanced Autosport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 30:00.134 

Printed: 4/17/2021 4:20:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

32.101 

Avg. Speed 

85.794 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.253 

Best Speed 

87.473 

Best Lap by 

86 - Derek Chan 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 4=T3 T4 ITA-C  ITJ ITR-S  SMT  SM5  S944  SMG 

Gp4-R1=Sat Gp 4 Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:25:46 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 15:46 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G4
Posted 4:30



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

45 
18 
20 
71 
51 
30 
63 
43 
75 

Class 
GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

SpecE46 

T2 

AS 

GT2 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

DNF 
DNF 

Name 

Jay Sauter 
Paul Musschoot 
MATTHEW MYLIN 
Jonathan Anderson 
Benjamin Anderson 
Joe DiTommasso 
Bill Collins 
Mark Kauffman 
Scott Sanda 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
21 
20 
19 
19 
8 
6 

Best Tm 

1:11.822 
1:12.092 
1:15.050 
1:15.632 
1:23.796 
1:24.419 
1:16.280 
1:24.715 
1:17.962 

Hometown 

West Salem WI 
Marengo IL 
Roscoe IL 
Dundee IL 
Ramsey MN 
Chicago IL 
Saint Paul MN 
Richfield MN 
Western Springs IL 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet camaro 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
BMW 330i 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Member_ID 

483418 
281155 
501342 
337802 
483660 
614889 
483548 
385528 
215450_1 

Region 

LOL 
CHI 
BVR 
BVR 
LOL 
CHI 
LOL 
LOL 
CHI 

Sponsor 

C+P Racing/Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 
90racing.com/BLVD Autoworks 

Interstate Truck Driving School 
MAKK Partners 
Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 26:59.332 

Printed: 4/17/2021 5:25:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Mike Beaumia 

Sanction - 21-DS-20347 and 21-R-20348 

Milw/CHI/LOL Regions 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

25.503 

Avg. Speed 

95.373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.822 

Best Speed 

97.742 

Best Lap by 

45 - Jay Sauter 

CENDIV Drivers School-Double Divisional 

Gp 6=GT1-3 GTA-X PX EP AS T1-2 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Gp6-R1=Sat Gp 6 Race 

Race (22 Laps) started at 16:52:23 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

4/17/2021 17:30 

SCCA CENDIV 
Divisional Race Saturday

Race Official G6
Posted 5:55


